VICTORIA JUNIOR SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026

\ -~
School open

school closed school closed for pupils

Holidays and Bank Holidays— x INSET day (staff fraining) -

SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER ‘25 OCTOBER ‘25 OCTOBER

School opens for the Autumn School Closed on Friday 24
Term on Wednesday 3 October 2025 for an Inset day
September 2025 School closed for Half Term on
Monday 27 October to
Friday 31 October 2025
NOVEMBER DECEMBER
Second half of the Autumn School closes at 2pm on Friday 19
Term begins on Monday 3 December 2025
November 2025
JANUARY FEBRUARY
School opens for the Spring School closed for Half Term on
term on Monday 5 January Monday 16 February to
2026 Friday 20 February 2026.
School Closed on Monday 23
February 2026 for an Inset Day
Second half of the Spring Term
begins on Tuesday 24 February
2026
MARCH APRIL

School closes at 2pm on
Friday 27 March 2026

School opens for the Summer Term
on Monday 13 April 2026

MAY
School Closed for Bank
Holiday on Monday 4 May
2026
School closed for Half Term
Monday 25 May to Friday 29
May 2026

JUNE
Second half of the Summer Term
begins on Monday 1 June 2026

JUL

School closes at 2pm on
Friday 17 July 2026

AUGUST




